
 
 
 

 

43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften – 29. April 2018 
 
E r g e b n i s s e - D a m e n 
 
WH 1. F1478  Klass, Leonie   Hamburg Wasser  3:38:35 Std. 
 2. F4112  Greif, Sarah   OTTO    4:02:54 
 3. F4323  Grandsitzki, Janine  Beiersdorf   4:34:46 
 
W 30 1. F3112  Unterlauft, Ariane   Beiersdorf   3:45:06 Std. 
 
W 35 1. F1220  Kays, Linda   Hamburger Laufladen 3:25:58 Std. 
 2. F1264  Fahnenbruck, Nele  Polizei    3:36:37 
 3. F1164  Wobbe, Kerstin   Team Haspa   3:59:15 
 
W 40 1. F1059  Schuchardt, Anneke  Hamburger Laufladen 3:19:12 Std. 
 2. F1097  Reuschlein, Katja   Beiersdorf   3:22:00 
 3. F1126  Kraska, Ellen   Stadtreinigung HH  3:27:00 
 4. F6451  von Neuhoff, Nadja  Hamburger Laufladen 4:09:45 
 5. F3118  Seifert, Ria    OTTO    4:23:45 
 6. F5052  Ost, Marina   Team Haspa   4:57:55 
 7. F2381  Müller-Reinert, Ilona  ERGOsports   6:10:22 
 
W 45 1. F1158  Kaßen, Dortje   Hamburger Laufladen 3:30:38Std. 
 2. F1421  Zielke, Uta    Beiersdorf   3:53:09 
 3. F2062  Fuchs, Bettina   Philips LG   4:03:18 
 4. F1462  Hallmann, Kirsten   Airbus SG   4:06:10 
 5. F3119  Goebel, Petra   Siemens   4:19:48 
 6. F4517  Harz, Christine   Finanzämter HH  5:00:17 
 
W 50 1. F1143  Willamowski, Claudia  Laufwerk   3:12:19Std. 
 2. F3120  Hübert, Susann   TK    4:23:17 
 3. F4328  Fähnemann, Martina  Hapag-Lloyd   4:23:48 
 4. F3174  Engelmann, Katrin   Laufwerk   4:59:04 
 5. F3233  Krämer, Birgit   SG Stern   5:03:11 
 
W 55 F1077  Nentwig, Karin   Airbus SG   3:23:53 Std. 
 F3109  Rolf, Manuela    Basler    4:20:02 
 
W 60 1. F1488  Eddelbüttel, Karin   Laufwerk   4:06:14 Std. 
 2. F4090  König, Monika   Team Haspa   4:31:18 
 3. F3564  Klug, Rita    Team Haspa   4:43:21 
 4. F5044  Kamlage, Frauke   SV Signal Iduna  4:56:36 
      33. Hamburg-Marathon ! 
 



 
 

43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften – 29. April 2018 
 
 

E r g e b n i s s e – M ä n n e r 
 
MH   1.   1349  Keim, Ole    Deutsche Bank  3:11:51 Std. 
   2.   1344  Sie Too, Luca   Siemens   3:13:44 
   3.   2052  Hahn, Sebastian   Siemens   3:22:21 
 
M 30   1.   2135  Rasch, Drees   Hamburger Laufladen 3:01:03 Std. 
   2.   1299  Kiehl, Thorsten   Airbus SG   3:05:50 
   3.   1200  Lenertz, Henning   Runners World  3:13:29  
   4.   5132  Wilde, Tim   Hapag-Lloyd   3:32:20 
   5. 16455  Giesel, Carsten   HHLA    3:32:57 
   6.   1345  Fehling, Christopher  Siemens   3:39:56 
   7.   4472  Weippert, Konstantin  HSH Nordbank  3:44:49 
   8.   8127  Tawussi, Frank   TÜV Nord   3:50:37 
   9.   3340  Borchardt, Siegfried  Still    3:58:49 
 10.   7550  Obermeit, Dennis   Kühne & Nagel  4:26:45 
 
M 35    1.   1171  Babusci, Luigi   Siemens   2:46:28 Std. 
   2.   1183  Wittmar, Johannes  OTTO    2:46:51 
   3.   2187  Koudougou, Halidou  Philips LG   3:02:18 
   4.   5192  Dankowski, Dennis  Generali   3:09:09 
   5.   2491  Gonzalez Escribano, Carlos Airbus SG   3:20:25 
   6.   5299  Johannsmeyer, Helge  Lufthansa SV   3:21:11 
   7.   2519  Scholz, Christian   Team Haspa   3:24:31 
   8.   2394  Sass, Fabian   Still    3:29:42 
   9.   6640  Müller, Tim   Beiersdorf   3:40:25 
 10. 10569  Grimm, Florian   Beiersdorf   3:45:06 
 11.   7275  Jürgens, Uwe   Airbus SG   3:48:17 
 12. 10208  Dr. Wildgen, Ivo   Laufwerk   4:20:11 
 13. 15081  Rodrigo, Manuel   Hamburg Wasser  4:28:20 
 
M 40   1.   1471  Warneck, Marco   NDR    2:58:57 Std. 
   2.   2155  Hendriksen, Jon-Paul  Laufwerk   2:59:09 
   3.   5130  Witt, Sebastian   Hapag-Lloyd   3:14:30 
   4.   7523  Reimer, Tobias   HHLA    3:20:21 
   5.   2048  Knaack, Tobias   Airbus SG   3:21:41 
   6.   2383  Ayala Guijarro, Gregorio  Airbus SG   3:30:08 
   7  . 5300  Willsch, Pascal   Lufthansa SV   3:39:26 
   8. 16546  Dr. Bozyakali, Can  Philips LG   3:43:39 
   9. 10594  Weber, Frank   OTTO    3:48:12 
 10  . 3090  Haupt, Mario   Still    3:59:46 
 11.   2399  Elstermann, Oliver Govinda HSH Nordbank  4:04:50 
 12. 15300  Eggert, Martin   Team Haspa   4:26:11 
 13. 16504  Grofe, Joachim   SG Stern   4:31:13 
 14.   7417  Gebert, Claus   Innovas   4:32:03 
 
 
 



 43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften 
 
 
M 45   1.   1108  Zielinski, Dieter   Hapag-Loyd   2:47:34 Std. 
   2. 16288  Poyatos Castillo, Jose Carlos Airbus SG   2:51:13 
   3.   1335  Decker, Christian   Airbus SG   2:58:57 
   4.   1334  Hoffmeister, Marc  Airbus SG   3:07:24 
   5.   1560  Ludolph, Andreas   HSH Nordbank  3:08:05 
   6.   2379  Böttcher, Dirk   Hamburger Laufladen 3:14:35 
   7.   1293  Biermann, Christian  SG Stern   3:15:18 
   8.   1579  Krastev, Ulli   Athletico Bacardi  3:19:01 
   9.   2558  Schön, Malte   Airbus SG   3:19:35 
 10.   2362  Gruber, Markus   DAK    3:23:19 
 11.   2055  Eckart, Christoph   ERGOsports   3:28:13 
 12.   5389  Odefey, Lars   HSH Nordbank  3:51:13 
 13.   5444  Goth, Björn   Team Haspa   3:55:52 
 14. 10659  Heitbrack, Jörg   Finanzämter HH  3:59:24 
 15.   4578  Braeuer, Karsten   SG Stern   4:02:58 
 16.   4278  Liedtke, Matthias   TK    4:07:52 
 17. 10590  Magdowski, Alexander  DAK    4:17:57 
 18. 14340  Jankowski, Ralf   SV Rot-Gelb HH  4:22:23 
 19. 13305  Markgraf, Jörg   SV Kravag   4:52:35 
 20. 13229  Vierk, Helge   Generali   4:59:14 
 21. 15589  Römling, Martin   Team Haspa   5:02:41 
 
M 50   1.   1584  Düwel, Matthias   Jungheinrich   3:00:19 Std. 
   2.   1664  Ahlfeld, Carsten   TÜV-Nord   3:10:54 
   3.   1218  Dr. Herbert, Tobias  HSH Nordbank  3:22:17 
   4.   2567  Danger, Frank   EDEKA   3:24:04 
   5.   3670  Banck, Sönke   ERGOsports   3:24:49 
   6.   4276  Bardenhagen, Lars  Hamburg Wasser  3:25:26 
   7.   3200  Keim, Olaf   Deutsche Bank  3:25:27 
   8.   3189  Spliethoff, Hans-Georg  OTTO    3:25:28 
   9.   1583  Lemkau, Niels   HEK    3:28:44 
 10.   5041  Lohmann, Carsten  HypoVereinsbank  3:39:01 
 11.   5131  Gebauer, Matthias  Hapag-Lloyd   3:43:25 
 12.   5128  Leckebusch, Burkhard  HanseWerk   3:45:35 
 13.   5443  Lewandowski, Michael  Team Haspa   3:55:36 
 14.   9512  Chollet, Thomas   NDR    4:01:00 
 15.   6675  Mahnke, Sven   HSH Nordbank  4:01:32 
 16.   7329  Werner, Carsten   Siemens   4:08:49 
 17.   6478  Ogan, Anton   DAK    4:09:46 
 18. 11235  Kittler, Holger   SG Stern   4:11:45 
 19.   6644  Reuer, Henning   OTTO    4:18:40 
 20.   5047  Jux, Michael   SG Stern   4:25:39 
 21.   3649  Bauers, Michael   Airbus SG   4:28:07 
 22. 13245  Skwirblies, Martin   Laufwerk   4:29:12 
 23. 10591  Schaldach, Gerd   HanseWerk   4:34:17 
 24. 10179  Olivier, Mischa   Hamburg Wasser  4:34:53 
 25. 10592  Ahrens, Ingo   HEK    4:37:26 
 26. 16463  Scharf, Dietmar   SV Signal Iduna  4:38:53 
 27.   2643  Riebesell, Hermann  Team Haspa   4:56:33 
 28. 14193  Pajuelo, Bernard   Generali   5:12:10 
 29. 14356  Bohnhoff, Thomas  TK    5:43:58 
 
 



  43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften 
 
 

M 55   1.   1581  Meyer, Mario   Hamburg Wasser  3:15:30 Std. 
   2.   2486  Pankow, Bernhard  Feuerwehr   3:25:32 
   3.   3064  Fedder, Ingo   SV Rot-Gelb HH  3:26:02 
   4.   2507  Peschel-Sielmann, Manfred Siemens   3:26:24 
   5.   2568  Becker, Jens-Gerrit  OTTO    3:27:42 
   6.   3658  Dr. Meyer-Reim, Utz  DG HYP   3:28:01 
   7.   5098  Wandschneider, Dirk  Airbus SG   3:34:41 
   8.   6514  Eisenblätter, Frank  Team Haspa   3:35:45 
   9.   7378  Barten, Joachim   Airbus SG   3:36:25 
 10.   4077  Olsson, Jens   Team Haspa   3:44:20 
 11.   4448  Sahlmann, Kai   DAK    3:49:20 
 12.   4032  Meinicke, Knuth   Lufthansa SV   3:52:21 

13.  7040  Weinrich, Konrad  Philips LG   3:54:59 
     33. Hamburg-Marathon ! 

14.   9062  Muth, Heinz-Peter  Hamburger Laufladen 4:03:15 
15.   7050  Paschold, Rüdiger  Airbus SG   4:03:35 
16.   9524  Drengwitz, Andreas  Eppendorf AG   4:05:09 
17.   6512  Karlstetter, Richard  SV Rot-Gelb HH  4:13:12 
18. 13017  Lungwitz, Karsten  Siemens   4:25:05 
19.   6500  Rittmeister, Lutz   Philips LG   4:25:34 
20.   9541  Foth, Bernd   HSH Nordbank  4:41:02 
21. 10198  Klein, Friedrich   HSH Nordbank  4:43:36 
22. 10411  Hagemann, Christian  Hamburg Wasser  4:44:33 
23. 10632  Keller, Rolf   ELBE-Sport   5:05:40 
24.   9112  Wöbke, Gerd   IBM Klub   5:11:01 
 

 
M 60   1.   4277  Tilch, Peter   HPA    3:38:42 Std. 
   2.   5127  Brandt, Andreas   Gaden    3:48:47 
   3.   5224  Westphal, Wolfgang  Hochbahn   3:55:33 
   4.   5037  Schmidt, Jürgen   DG HYP   4:06:47 
   5.   9522  Grandt, Wolfgang   ELBE-Sport   4:23:54 
   6. 14073  Feldhusen, Dr. Johannes Generali   4:31:59 

                  33. Hamburg-Marathon ! 
  7. 15463  Reinert, Jürgen   ERGOsports   6:13:53 
 

 
M 65   1.   3594  Twesten, Reinhard  Basler    3:20:39 
 
M 70   1. 15301  Kluth, Peter   Team Haspa   5:51:31 

  2. 16108  Schwenck, Jörn   HSH Nordbank  5:54:31 
                  33. Hamburg-Marathon ! 

 
M 75   1. 15275 Eybächer, Michael  ELBE-Sport   5:43:01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften 
 
 
Mannschaftswertung - Damen 
 
1. Hamburger Laufladen        10:15:48 Std. 
    Schuchardt, Anneke  3:19:12 
    Kays, Linda    3:25:58 
    Kaßen, Dortje   3:30:38 
 
2. Beiersdorf         11:05:15 
    Reuschlein, Katja   3:22:00 
    Unterlauft, Ariane   3:45:06 
    Zielke, Uta    3:53:09 
 
3. Laufwerk          12:17:37 
    Willamowski, Claudia  3:12:19 
    Eddelbüttel, Karin   4:06:14 
    Engelmann, Katrin   4:59:04 
 
4. Haspa          13:13:54 
    Wobbe, Kerstin   3:59:15 
    König, Monika   4:31:18 
    Klug, Rita    4:43:21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften 
 
Mannschaftswertung - Männer 
 
1. Airbus SG 1.           8:56:00 Std. 
    Poyatos Castillo, Jose Carlos 2:51:13 
    Decker, Christian   2:58:57 
    Kiehl, Thorsten   3:05:50 
 
2. Siemens 1.           9:22:33 
    Babusci, Luigi   2:46:28 
    Sie Too, Luca   3:13:44 
    Hahn, Sebastian   3:22:21 
 
3. Hapag-Lloyd           9:34:24 
    Zielinski, Dieter   2:47:34 
    Witt, Sebastian   3:14:30 
    Wilde, Tim    3:32:20 
 
4. OTTO            9:40:01 
    Wittmar, Joannes   2:46:51 
    Spliethoff, Hans-Georg  3:25:28 
    Becker, Jens-Gerrit   3:27:42 
 
5. Airbus SG 2.           9:47:24 
    Hoffmeister, Marc   3:07:24 
    Schön, Malte    3:19:35 
    Gonzalez Escribano, Carlos 3:20:25 
 
 
    Fehling, Christopher  3:39:56 
 
6. HSH Nordbank 1.        10:15:11 
    Ludolph, Andreas   3:08:05 
    Dr. Herbert, Tobias   3:22;17 
    Weippert, Konstantin  3:44:49 
 
 
7. Hamburger Laufladen        10:18:53 
    Rasch, Drees   3:01:03 
    Böttcher, Dirk   3:14:35 
    Muth, Heinz-Peter   4:03:15 
 
8. Airbus SG 3.         10:26:30 
    Knaack, Tobias   3:21:41 
    Ayala Guijarro, Gregorio  3:30:08 
    Wandschneider, Dirk  3:34:41 
 
9. Philips LG         10:40:53 
    Koudougou, Halidou  3:02:18 
    Dr. Bozyakali, Can   3:43:39 
    Weinrich, Konrad   3:54:59 



 43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften 
 
Mannschaftswertung – Männer 
 
10. Team Haspa 1.         10:44:36 Std. 
    Scholz, Christian   3:24:31 
    Eisenblätter, Frank   3:35:45 
    Olsson, Jens    3:44:20 
 
11. Lufthansa SV         10:52:58 
    Johannsmeyer, Helge  3:21:11 
    Willsch, Pascal   3:39:26 
    Meinicke, Knuth   3:52:21 
 
12. Hamburg Wasser        11:09:17 
    Meyer, Mario    3:15:30 
    Bardenhagen, Lars   3:25:26 
    Rodrigo, Manuel   4:28:20 
 
13. Siemens 2.         11:15:09 
    Peschel-Sielmann, Manfred 3:26:24 
    Fehling, Christopher  3:39:56 
    Werner, Carsten   4:08:49 
 
14. DAK          11:22:25 
    Gruber, Markus   3:23:19 
    Sahlmann, Kai   3:49:20 
    Ogan, Anton    4:09:46 
 
15. Airbus SG 4.         11:28:17 
    Barten, Joachim   3:36:25 
    Jürgens, Uwe   3:48:17 
    Paschold, Rüdiger   4:03:35 
 
     Still          11:28:17 
    Sass, Fabian    3:29:42 
    Borchardt,Siegfried   3:58:49 
    Haupt, Mario    3:59:46 
 
17. SG Stern         11:30:01 
    Biermann, Christian   3:15:18 
    Braeuer, Karsten   4:02:58 
    Kittler, Holger   4:11:45 
 
18. Laufwerk         11:48:32 
    Hendriksen, Jon-Paul  2:59:09 
    Dr. Wildgen, Ivo   4:20:11 
    Skwirblies, Martin   4:29:12 
 
19. HSH Nodbank 2.        11:57:35 
    Odefey, Lars    3:51:13 
    Mahnke, Sven   4:01:32 
    Elstermann, Oliver Govinda 4:04:50 



 43. BSV-Marathon-Meisterschaften 
 
Mannschaftswertung - Männer 
 
20. SV Rot-Gelb HH        12:01:37 Std. 
    Fedder, Ingo    3:26:02 
    Karlstetter, Richard   4:13:12 
    Jankowski, Ralf   4:22:23 
 
21. Team Haspa 2.         12:17:39 
    Lewandowski, Michael  3:55:36 
    Goth, Björn    3:55:52 
    Eggert, Martin   4:26:11 
 
22. Generali          12:40:22 
    Dankowski, Dennis   3:09:09 
    Dr. Feldhusen, Johannes  4:31:59 
    Vierk, Helge    4:59:14 
 
23. ERGOsports         13:06:55 
    Banck, Sönke   3:24:49 
    Eckart, Christoph   3:28:13 
    Reinert, Jürgen   6:13:53 
 
24. ELBE-Sport         15:12.35 
    Grandt, Wolfgang   4:23:54 
    Keller, Rolf    5:05:40 
    Eybächer, Michael   5:43:01 
 
25. HSH Nordbank 3.        15:19:09 
    Foth, Bernd    4:41:02 
    Klein, Friedrich   4:43:36 
    Schwenck, Jörn   5:54:31 
 
26. Team Haspa 3.         15:50:45 
    Riebesell, Hermann   4:56:33 
    Röming, Martin   5:02:41 
    Kluth, Peter    5:51:31 


